ITroféu Honda de Inverno 2015
Escola Euroindy 0,910 Km ..;.;.
Final 01-02-2015 11:42

na N H E B

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(102) Joao Oliveira

1 1:11.272 +7.487 12:32:07.281

2 1:06.240 +2.455 12:33:13.521

3 1:05.250 +1.465 12:34:18.771

4 1:06.455 +2.670 12:35:25.226

5 1:05.673 +1.888 12:36:30.899

6 1:04.410 +0.625 12:37:35.309

7 1:05.529 +1.744 12:38:40.838

8 1:05.297 +1.512 12:39:46.135

9 1:03.785 - 12:40:49.920

10 1:05.337 +1.552 12:41:55.257

11 1:05.016 +1.231 12:43:00.273

12 1:05.995 +2.210 12:44:06.268

13 1:06.225 +2.440 12:45:12.493

14 1:07.244 +3.459 12:46:19.737

15 1:05.969 +2.184 12:47:25.706
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